March 2019 Payment List

Name
Tavistock Town Council

WDBC

DB Heating
BEST Host
Lincat

For information Direct Debits
BT phone

Date
21/05/18

12/02/19
20/02/19
21/03/19
07/02/19

27/02/19

Appendix B

Description
Hire of cherry picker for xmas lights

Domestic waste collection charge
Gas system check and service
Website charge

Water boiler replacement filter

phone line / broadband

Amount
114.00

196.00
118.32
66.00
93.92
£588.24
72.53

£72.53



Cheque No



