March 2019 Payment List

Appendix B

Name	Date	Description	Amount
Tavistock Town Council	21/05/18	Hire of cherry picker for xmas lights	114.00
WDBC	12/02/19	Domestic waste collection charge	196.00
DB Heating	20/02/19	Gas system check and service	118.32
BEST Host	21/03/19	Website charge	66.00
Lincat	07/02/19	Water boiler replacement filter	93.92
For information Direct Debits			£588.24
BT phone	27/02/19	phone line / broadband	72.53
			£72.53

Cheque No